Autom
atic Testing Equipm
ent
Supports Three Major Graphical Analysis Functions
(Trend , Bar Chart, Waveform )
MICROTEST 7140 Power Analyzer not only provides numerical displays but also supports Waveform, Trend and Bar charts. Whether for real-time
monitoring or long-term trend analysis, these graphical functions help engineers comprehensively analyze power-related parameters.
Harmonic Analysis with Bar Chart

atic Testing Equipm
ent
	▌ Ordering Information
7140/7130 Standard Optional
• 7140 Power Analyzer (100th-order harmonic)
• 7130 Power Meter (50th-order harmonic)
• TL-PM0001 Test Cable-Red (100cm)
• TL-PM0002 Test Cable-Black (100cm)
• TL-PM0003 Test Cable-Blue (100cm)
• TL-PM0004 Test Cable-Yellow (100cm)
• Power Cord
• F71201 Test Box (AC 250V/ 15A)
• TL-000006 Ethernet Cable (150cm)
• TL-000007 USB Cable (180cm I Type-A TO Type-B)

atic Testing Equipm
ent
▌ Ordering Information
7140/7130 Standard Optional
• 7140 Power Analyzer (100th-order harmonic)
• 7130 Power Meter (50th-order harmonic)
• TL-PM0001 Test Cable-Red (100cm)
• TL-PM0002 Test Cable-Black (100cm)
• TL-PM0003 Test Cable-Blue (100cm)
• TL-PM0004 Test Cable-Yellow (100cm)
• Power Cord
• F71201 Test Box (AC 250V/ 15A)
• TL-000006 Ethernet Cable (150cm)
• TL-000007 USB Cable (180cm I Type-A TO Type-B)